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INSCR.
64331-3

70540-9
60150-0
65318-6
71699-6
66530-6
75138-1
72648-1
71734-7
75258-0
63714-0
72849-0
69534-9
64804-3
62934-9
63417-5
70467-7
62714-5
69782-7
66928-0
69562-3
64755-7
64565-2
73371-8
76689-2
76734-0
61789-1

NOME DO CANDIDATO
AMANDA CRISTINA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

ARIELLY BRITO SANTOS DA SILVA
ELICIO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

ESTER LOURENCO DE MIRANDA
EVELYN AYLA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
GABRIEL MIRANDA DA SILVA

GIOVANA PELAIS

JULIANE SCHINAIDER FARAIM

LAURA IZEPAO CRIPA

LEONARDO KAIAN MORAES STUKE
LETICIA TIEMI OLIVEIRA OTA

LUAN FELIPE GONCALVES CARVALHO
LUCAS GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA AMORIM
MARIA LUCINETE SOUZA BARROS
MARIANA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIELE DA SILVA PEREIRA

MURILO HENRIQUE DE MOURA
RAFAELLA PAPA SACCHI

RENATA CAROLINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RENATA DOS SANTOS ROSA

ROSA ESTELA PLAVAK

THIAGO CLAUDINO MOMESSO

THIAGO DA SILVA PITTARELLI

THIAGO PADILHA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
THIAGO SILVA SOARES

VIOTIA DA SILVA

CONH.
GERAIS RED
70.0 79.0
78.0 62.0
40.5 70.0
AUS AUS
49.5 84.0
47.5 56.0
55.0 98.0
30,5 111.0
62.0 94.0
88.5 65.0
42.5 56.0
375 72.0
75.0 98.0
56.0 53.0
AUS AUS
67.0 72.0
19.0 84.0
AUS AUS
53.5 0.0
59.0 80.0
32.0 N.A
AUS AUS
70.5 84.0
69.5 79.0
65.5 91.0
AUS AUS
AUS AUS

TOTAL

P1
149.0

140.0
110.5
AUS
133.5
103.5
153.0
141.5
156.0
153.5
98.5
109.5
173.0
109.0
AUS
139.0
103.0
AUS
53.5
139.0
32.0
AUS
154.5
148.5
156.5
AUS
AUS

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
27.0 12.0
33.0 3.0
10.5 0.0
AUS AUS
17.0 6.0
29.0 11.0
28.0 2.0
43.0 2.0
38.5 6.0
31.0 7.0
19.0 0.0
6.0 0.0
225 0.0
235 7.0
AUS AUS
39.5 0.0
9.0 4.0
AUS AUS
26.5 6.0
16.5 2.0
AUS AUS
AUS AUS
26.5 6.0
26.5 4.0
34.0 4.0
AUS AUS
AUS AUS

EDF
34.0

32.0
22.0
AUS
20.0
29.0
42.0
28.0
22.0
37.0
18.0
10.0
30.0
50.0
AUS
50.0
30.0
AUS
17.0
17.0
AUS
AUS
34.0
32.0
40.0
AUS
AUS

HIS
30.0

30.0
33.5
AUS
20.5
245
23.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
155
18.0
35.5
28.5
AUS
37.5
26.0
AUS
18.0
185
AUS
AUS
25.0
245
34.0
AUS
AUS

P2
103.0

98.0
66.0
AUS
63.5
93.5
95.0
96.0
90.5
100.0
52.5
34.0
88.0
109.0
AUS
127.0
69.0
AUS
67.5
54.0
AUS
AUS
91.5
87.0
112.0
AUS
AUS

TOTAL ESCORE

FINAL CLAS SITUAGAO

252.0
238.0
176.5
0.0
197.0
197.0
248.0
237.5
246.5
2535
151.0
1435
261.0
218.0
0.0
266.0
172.0
0.0
121.0
193.0
32.0
0.0
246.0
235.5
268.5
0.0
0.0

62
73
119

110
111
65
74
68
61
124
125
49
97

APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO-COTAS
AUSENTE
AUSENTE



